under the proposed Preferential Issue is given below:

9

S. No. Category   Pre Issue   Post Preferential Issue

No of % of No of shares % of
shares Shareholding Shareholding

A Promoter Holding

1 Indian
Individual 1,27,08,510 23.0145 1,30,40,510 23.1955
Bodies Corporate 1,67,55,000 30.3424 1,74,23,290 30.9912

Sub Total 2,94,63,510 53.3569 3,04,63,800 54.1867

2 Foreign Promoters NIL NIL NIL NIL

Sub Total (A) 2,94,63,510 53.3569 3,04,63,800 54.1867

B Non Promoter Holding

1 Institutional Investor 97,00,659 17.5674 97,00,659 17.2548

2 Non Institution
Individual 1,28,16,701 23.2104 1,28,16,701 22.7974
Bodies Corporate 17,91,727 3.2447 17,91,727 3.1870
Trusts 1,500 0.0027 1,500 0.0027
Others 14,45,613 2.6179 14,45,613 2.5714

Sub Total (B) 2,57,56,200 46.6431 2,57,56,200 45.8133

Grand Total 5,52,19,710 100.0000 5,62,20,000 100

6. Identity of the proposed allottees:

The identity of the persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the Equity

Shares proposed to be allotted, is as follows:

Identity of Category Pre-issue % of pre- No. of Issue price Post-issue % of post

proposed holding issue Equity of Equity holding issue
allottee Shares to Shares

be allotted (Rs.)

Sh. Ratan Promoter 5550000 10.0508 166000 120.50 5716000 10.1672
Lal Nolkha

Sh. Dinesh Promoter 1070000 1.9377 83000 120.50 1153000 2.0509
Nolkha

Sh. Nitin Promoter 1710000 3.0967 83000 120.50 1793000 3.1893
Nolakha

Redial Promoter 16755000 30.3424 668290 120.50 17423290 30.9913
Trading &
Investment
Private

Limited

7. Particulars of the proposed allottees:

i. Mr. Ratan Lal Nolkha, Chairman, having residence at B-86 Shastri Nagar, Bhilwara

- 311001, having PAN AAHPN1293K.

ii. Mr. Dinesh Nolkha, Managing Director, having residence at B-86 Shastri Nagar,

Bhilwara - 311001, having PAN AAJPN4579N.

iii. Mr. Nitin  Nolakha, Executive Director, having residence at B-86 Shastri Nagar,

Bhilwara - 311001, having PAN ABEPN3269K.

iv. Redial Trading & Investment Private Limited having registered office at 12, Badal

Textile Market, Pur Road, Bhilwara 311001 having PAN AAACR7077H.